
Schedule of Tuition and Fees 
2019/2020 School Year 

 
 
 
 
 
Enrollment Fees (Per Student) 
 60th Anniversary Enrollment, On or Before Friday, March 15, 2019 $60.00 
 Regular Re-Enrollment       $100.00 
 New Student Enrollment     $150.00 
  
 All Tuition, Fees, and After School Care Accounts Must Be Current to Enroll and Qualify for 60th Anniversary Enrollment Fee  
 Registration Fees and New Student Set-Up Fees Are Non-Refundable 

 
General Fee (per student) – Archdiocesan Assessments, General Books, General Classroom Supplies,                                            
Standardized Testing, Student Insurance, etc.  $375.00* 

   
Family Fee – Educational Enrichment and PTC Programming  

 Family Activity Fee      $250.00* 
 PTC Membership Fee     $50.00* 
 
*Note: A total of $675.00 which includes a $375.00 General Fee and $300.00 Family Fee is due on July 3, 2019 through FACTS Tuition Co.  
Remaining fees will be withdrawn at a mutually decided date between Blessed Sacrament Catholic School and the responsible party through 
FACTS Tuition Co. Families with multiple students will have until July 26, 2019 to pay the remaining General Fees.   
 
Graduation Fee (Eighth Grade Students) – Transportation for MO Ranch Retreat and End of Year Class Trip, Cap and    
                                                  Gown Rental, and Diploma and Diploma Cover.   $90.00  
 

Tuition – Tuition Payments Beginning August 2019 – 10 Month and 11 Month Option Available 

Parishioner Tuition Actual Cost Per Pupil Annual Tuition 10 Month Option 11 Month Option 

PK4/K, Per Student $6,817 $5,230 $523 $475 

1st-8th Grade, 1 Child $6,817 $5,023 $502 $457 

1st-8th Grade, 2 Children $13,684 $8,728 $873 $793 

1st-8th Grade, 3 Children $20,451 $12,177 $1,218 $1,107 

 

Non-Parishioner Tuition Actual Cost Per Pupil Annual Tuition 10 Month Option 11 Month Option 

PK4/K, Per Student $6,817 $6,373 $637 $579 

1st-8th Grade, 1 Child $6,817 $6,347 $635 $577 

1st-8th Grade, 2 Children $13,684 $11,020 $1,102 $1,002 

1st-8th Grade, 3 Children $20,451 $15,436 $1,544 $1,403 

 
Any Paid Tuition is Non-Refundable    A 3% discount is available if tuition is paid in full on or before July 5, 2019. 
Active Duty United States Military Service Members are eligible for a tuition discount. Contact the School Office for more information.  
Employees of the University of the Incarnate Word (UIW) are eligible for a tuition discount. Contact the School Office for more information. 
Tuition Assistance is available through Hope for the Future at www.hopeforfuture.org or by contacting the School Principal.  
 
New Families – To be considered for 2019/2020 Parishioner Tuition rates, a new family must be Catholic and a registered, contributing 
member of Blessed Sacrament Church beginning January 2019.  A total of $250.00 must be paid to the Church before May 31, 2019.  Tuition 
Rates for each family will be finalized on June 1, 2019 for the 2019/2020 school year. If contributions are not made, Non-Parishioner rates 
will be assigned.  
 
Returning Families – To be considered for 2019/2020 Parishioner tuition rates, a returning family must be Catholic and a registered, 
contributing member of Blessed Sacrament Church.  A total of $425.00 must be paid to the Church before May 31, 2019.  Tuition Rates for 
each family will be finalized on June 1, 2019, for the 2019/2020 school year.  If contributions are not made, Non-Parishioner rates will be 
assigned. Any contributions made after June 1, 2019 will be posted towards the donation amount required for the 2020/2021 school year.   

 
Tuition and Fees Adopted by the Blessed Sacrament School Council on February 22, 2019 

http://www.hopeforfuture.org/

